Games for Eastside Hooligans

Date

03/17/
24

03/24/
24

04/07/
24
04/14/
24

04/21/
24

04/28/
24

05/05/
24

05/19/
24

Time

2:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

11:59 PM

PDT
3:00 PM PDT
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Coed C (Pasadena)

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Sativa FC (white and green

w/purple shorts)

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

BARB AND THE
ASSHOLES(YELLOW)

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

Benchwarmers FC
(maroon)

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

Benchwarmers FC
(maroon)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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e
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Home Team

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

MALETA FC (Burgundy)

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

Borrachera FC (Orange)
Real Maiz (white)
Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

BYE/NO GAME

Eastside Hooligans (dark
blue &amp; white stripes)

ue &amp; white stripes), 7 Sunday

Hom Resu
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Scor
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3 Win

1 Win

1 Loss

2 Tie

3 Loss

0 Loss
Unsc
ored
Unsc
ored
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